Jun 03 2024 (07:49) India Rail Info 1

Tundla - Kanpur Central MEMU/04188 - MEMU - NR
EKL/Ekdil to CNB/Kanpur Central
3h 56m - 129 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TDL Tundla Junction 06:50 0 |1 0 52 |167 |NCR
2 |HNG |Hirangaon 07:00 07:01 Tm (0 |1 9 78 166 |NCR
3 FZD Firozabad 07:07 07:08 im (2 |1 17 |87 |164 [NCR
4 MNR  |Makkhanpur 07:15 07:16 im (0 |1 27 |58 |166 |NCR
5 SKB Shikohabad Junction 07:26 07:27 im |2 [1 36 |82 |159 |[NCR
6 KAA Kaurara 07:35 07:36 Tm |0 |1 47 78 1159 [NCR
7 BDN  |Bhadan 07:43 07:44 im (0 |1 56 |81 |159 |NCR
8 BBL Balrai 07:52 07:53 im (0 |1 67 |75 |157 |NCR
9 |JGR Jaswantnagar 08:00 08:01 Tm |2 |1 76 57 [155 |NCR
10 |SB Sarai Bhopat 08:09 08:10 im (0 |1 84 |49 |151 |NCR
11 |ETW |Etawah Junction 08:20 08:50 30m (3 |1 92 |46 |151 |[NCR
12 |EKL Ekdil 09:03 09:04 Tm |0 [1 102 |85 (148 |[NCR
13 |BNT |Bharthana 09:11 09:12 Tm |0 |1 112 |78 |[149 |NCR
14 |SHW [Samhon 09:20 09:21 Tm |0 |1 122 |44 [144 |INCR
15 |GHSR |Ghasara Halt 09:26 09:27 im (0 |1 126 |46 |146 [NCR
16 |ULD |Achalda 09:34 09:35 im (0 |1 131 |46 |146 [NCR
17 |PATA |Pata 09:46 09:47 Tm |0 |1 140 |72 NCR
18 |PHD [Phaphund 09:54 09:55 Tm |0 [1 148 |53 |[145 |[NCR
19 [KNS Kanchausi 10:05 10:06 Tm |0 |1 157 |79 [143 |NCR
20 |PJ)Y Parjani 10:10 10:11 Tm (0 |1 162 |35 |139 [NCR
21 |JJK Jhinjhak 10:21 10:22 im (0 |1 168 |36 |140 [NCR
22 |AAP  |Ambiapur 10:39 10:40 im (0 |1 178 |28 |140 [NCR
23 [RURA |Rura 10:59 11:00 Tm |0 |1 187 |76 |[137 |NCR
24 |PTRA |Patra 11:04 11:05 m 1 192 |31 134 |INCR
25 [RMW |Roshan Mau 11:10 11:11 Tm |0 |1 195 (27 [135 |[NCR
26 |MTO [Maitha 11:20 11:21 Tm (0 |1 199 |75 |134 [NCR
27 |BPU |Bhaupur 11:29 11:30 im (0 |1 209 |62 |133 |NCR
28 |PNKD ([Panki Dham 11:41 11:42 m (1 |1 220 |32 |127 |NCR
29 |CNB |Kanpur Central 13:00 3 231 |- 127 |NCR

Jun 03 2024 (07:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



